Sub Classification

Lot
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Food and Beverage Service Wares
Hotel Furnitures

Kitchen Equipment

Kitchen Tools and Utensils

Linen

Housekeeping Cleaning Equipment
Front Office ICT Equipment

TOTAL

No. of
Items

Project Cost

136,700.00
2,470,442.00
6,941,296.00

513,240.00

589,000.00

361,719.00
1,262,613.00

12,275,010.00

COST OF

BIDDING
DOCUMENTS
per lot 500.00
per item  5,000.00
per lot 10,000.00
per lot 1,000.00
per lot 1,000.00
per lot 500.00
per item  5,000.00



