				COST OF BIDDING DOCUMENTS
Food and Beverage Service Wares	24	136,700.00	per lot	500.00
Hotel Furnitures	10	2,470,442.00	per item	5,000.00
Kitchen Equipment	27	6,941,296.00	per lot	10,000.00
Kitchen Tools and Utensils	29	513,240.00	per lot	1,000.00
Linen	6	589,000.00	per lot	1,000.00
Housekeeping Cleaning Equipment	9	361,719.00	per lot	500.00
Front Office ICT Equipment	6	1,262,613.00	per item	5,000.00